INT2

INT1

Motorsportarena Oschersleben, Length: 3696m

Air temperature: 18.24°C
Track temperature: 27.89°C
Weather condition: Dry

ADAC Formel 4

Result List Free Practice 2

Provisional

DM SB Reg. Nr.: 120117

Friday, April 28, 2017 11:00:00

ADAC =77

CERTIFIED BY FIA fo

POWERED BY ABARTH

started : 24 classified : 24 not classified : 0
Nr. Drivers Team Lap BestTime Gap  Diff Kph Day Time
Cl. Car Competitor

1 4 S.Florsch(DEU)
ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth
2 13 F.Scherer(CHE)
ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth
3 1 F.Drugovich(ITA)
ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth
4 2 F.Vesti(DNK)
ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth
5 33 J.Aberdein(DEU)
ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth
6 44 J.Vips(ITA)
ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth
7 68 J.Correa(ITA)
ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth
8 7 0.Soderstrom(SWE)
ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth
9 9 M.Armstrong(ITA)
ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth
10 5 L.Zendeli(DEU)
ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth
11 99 C.Weerts(BEL)
R ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth
12 28 K.Schramm(DEU)
ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth
13 42 L.Hoogenboom(NLD)
ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth
14 81 M.Waldherr(DEU)
ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth
15 27 N.Nielsen(DNK)
ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth
16 18 J.Hanses(DEU)
ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth
17 80 A.Estner(DEU)
ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth
18 98 C.Piro(DEU)
ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth
19 79 D.Malukas(LTU)
ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth
20 11 M.Wishofer(AUT)
R ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth
21 83 K.Moreira-Laliberte(CHE)
ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth
22 26 L.Heinrich(DEU)
R ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth
23 10 R.Wagner(DEU)
R ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth
24 6 T.Beckhéuser(CZE)
R ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth
Did not start
3 L.Gachot(GBR)

ADAC Formel 4 powered by Abarth
T = nominated for the team classification

(T) ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.(DEU)
ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.

(T) US Racing(DEU)

US Racing

(T) Van Amersfoort Racing(NLD)
Van Amersfoort Racing

Van Amersfoort Racing(NLD)

Van Amersfoort Racing

(T) Motopark(DEU)

Motopark

(T) Prema Powerteam SRL(ITA)
Prema Powerteam SRL

Prema Powerteam SRL(ITA)

Prema Powerteam SRL

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.(DEU)
ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.

(T) Prema Powerteam SRL(ITA)
Prema Powerteam SRL

(T) ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.(DEU)
ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.
Motopark(DEU)

Motopark

(T) US Racing(DEU)

US Racing

(T) Motopark(DEU)

Motopark

(T) Neuhauser Racing Team(AUT)
Neuhauser Racing Team

US Racing(DEU)

US Racing

US Racing(DEU)

US Racing

(T) Neuhauser Racing Team(AUT)
Neuhauser Racing Team

(T) Team Piro Sport Interdental(DEU)
Team Piro Sport Interdental
Motopark(DEU)

Motopark

(T) Lechner Racing(AUT)

Lechner Racing

(T) Van Amersfoort Racing(NLD)
Van Amersfoort Racing

Laurin Heinrich(DEU)

Laurin Heinrich

(T) Lechner Racing(AUT)

Lechner Racing

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.(DEU)
ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.

Van Amersfoort Racing(NLD)
Van Amersfoort Racing
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1:29.108
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154.3 11:38:36

0.144  0.144 154.0 11:39:26

0.147  0.003 154.0 11:36:57

0331  0.184 153.7 11:40:08

0.345 0.014 1537 11:44:59

0.377  0.032 1536 11:36:11

0.394 0.017 1536 11:44:50

0418  0.024 1535 11:38:34

0.425 0.007 1535 11:39:13

0542 0117 1533 11:36:03

0.677  0.135 153.1 11:39:35

0.680  0.003 153.1 11:38:20

0.750  0.070 153.0 11:40:18

0.781  0.031 152.9 11:35:49

0.817  0.036 152.8 11:44:46

0.849  0.032 152.8 11:37:27

0.944  0.095 152.6 11:45:54

0.964 0.020 152.6 11:44:29

0.964 152.6 11:45:12

1.104  0.140 1523 11:34:06

1591 0487 1515 11:16:09

2214 0.623 1504 11:33:42

2895 0.681 1493 11:31:30

3.302 0407 1486 11:42:05

CERTINA Timing

CE

www.adac.de/motorsport

RTINA

W AT CHTES

Page 1/ 2 printed: 28.4.2017 11:47




	FT2.pdf
	Did not start
	1
	2
	4
	5
	6
	7
	9
	10
	11
	13
	18
	26
	27
	28
	33
	42
	44
	68
	79
	80
	81
	83
	98
	99

	Q.pdf
	Excluded
	Did not start
	Excluded
	Did not start
	1
	2
	4
	5
	6
	7
	9
	10
	11
	13
	18
	26
	27
	28
	33
	42
	44
	68
	79
	80
	81
	83
	98
	99

	R1.pdf
	Not classified
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	9
	10
	11
	13
	18
	26
	27
	28
	33
	42
	44
	68
	79
	80
	81
	83
	98
	99

	R2.pdf
	Not classified
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	9
	10
	11
	13
	18
	26
	27
	28
	33
	42
	44
	68
	79
	80
	81
	83
	98
	99

	R3.pdf
	Not classified
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	9
	10
	11
	13
	18
	26
	27
	28
	33
	42
	44
	68
	79
	80
	81
	83
	98
	99


